Pramuk Healthcare  sales@pramuk.net
RenseWAI DP Genie
This integrated combo system produces Type 2 (RO + EDI) & Type 1 ASTM grade
water quality, from a single system, with potable feed water as direct source.
Features
• Type I ultrapure water and EDI (Type II) water are produced directly from potable tap
water in one single system.
• System incorporates advanced RO technology and EDI technology to provide Type II

 Wattage < 150 W
Flow Chart
Ordering Information
Sl.No. Description Catalogue No.
1 RenseWAI DP  Genie 5 SET RW0GP050EK
2 RenseWAI  DP Genie 10 SET RW0GP100EK
3 RenseWAI  DP Genie 15 SET RW0GP150EK
4 RenseWAI  DP Genie 5 with TOC SET RW0GP05TEK
5 RenseWAI  DP Genie 10 with TOC SET RW0GP10TEK
6 RenseWAI  DP Genie 15 with TOC SET RW0GP15TEK
Pramuk Healthcare  sales@pramuk.net
System Set Details
RenseWAI DP Genie Water System Set includes the following items :-
1. The main system